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Trofej Beograda 2025
Beograd, 14 - 15/6/2025

Disciplina 26 Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
15/06/2025 - 10:56 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

13 - 14 godina

1. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 1:07.57 391 R 32.64 34.93
2. TESIC, Konstantin 12 BPK 1:12.55 316 34.47 38.08
3. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 1:15.32 282 33.74 41.58
4. SIMIC, Novak 11 Usce 1:39.32 123 41.25 58.07

15 - 18 godina

1. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 Novi Beograd 011 56.64 665 Q 27.28 29.36
2. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 PK Vracar 1:01.73 514 Q 28.44 33.29
3. PAVELŠEK, Andrija 10 Mornar 1:03.58 470 Q 29.62 33.96
4. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 PK Vracar 1:04.75 445 Q 30.07 34.68
5. MLADENOV, Ognjen 09 PK Vracar 1:05.06 439 Q 29.33 35.73
6. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 1:05.27 434 Q 30.12 35.15
7. SEKULOVIC, Vasilije 09 Buducnost ONE 1:06.57 409 Q 30.59 35.98
8. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:08.01 384 R 31.26 36.75
9. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 1:08.90 369 30.34 38.56

10. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 1:09.31 363 30.75 38.56
11. STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:17.90 255 35.93 41.97

Otvoreno

1. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 Novi Beograd 011 56.64 665 Q 27.28 29.36
2. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 PK Vracar 1:01.73 514 Q 28.44 33.29
3. PAVELŠEK, Andrija 10 Mornar 1:03.58 470 Q 29.62 33.96
4. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 PK Vracar 1:04.75 445 Q 30.07 34.68
5. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:04.88 442 Q 29.00 35.88
6. MLADENOV, Ognjen 09 PK Vracar 1:05.06 439 Q 29.33 35.73
7. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 1:05.27 434 Q 30.12 35.15
8. SEKULOVIC, Vasilije 09 Buducnost ONE 1:06.57 409 Q 30.59 35.98
9. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 1:07.57 391 R 32.64 34.93

10. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:08.01 384 R 31.26 36.75
11. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 1:08.90 369 30.34 38.56
12. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 1:09.31 363 30.75 38.56
13. TESIC, Konstantin 12 BPK 1:12.55 316 34.47 38.08
14. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 1:15.32 282 33.74 41.58
15. STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:17.90 255 35.93 41.97
16. SIMIC, Novak 11 Usce 1:39.32 123 41.25 58.07

DSQ ZARIC, Nebojsa 14 Plavi Talas 39.03


